
CSI CICLISMO

JMT+ELMT+M1+M2+

TROFEO AUTO FORNASARI

FORNASARI AUTO 09/08/2025

POZZOLO FORMIGARO JMT+ELMT+M1+M2

01  h  30  '  00  '' 60 40

 18  18  18

Pagina n° 1

21:36

 1 15 SANETTI BRUNO at02704364 ASD SANETTI SPORT GRISU' M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 2 453 CRISCIONE DAVIDE a114213 BIKE4LANGHE M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 3 130 PIZZAGALLI ALESSIO 7976607 ASD EUROBIKE M4 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 4 452 VALLE MATTIA a332372 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M1 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 5 132 DAVI GABRIELE 7914854 SANETTI SPORT VV.F. CUNEO M4 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 6 604 DI MOLFETTA ANDREA 8120008 BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM CARCA ELMT 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 7 3 BARRA RAFFAELE 7973382 ASD AURANTIA M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 8 13 RIZZI ALESSANDRO 7999335 TEAM LNC JO.WE M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 9 101 AGU ALESSANDRO 7972310 CICLI CASTAGNONE M4 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 10 109 MARCHISOTTI FABIO cb905480 ASD EFFEBIKE M4 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 11 506 DAN CORNEL VALENTINO 7909829 ASD BIKE TEAM A RUOTA LIBERA M2 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 12 108 MADEDDU DIEGO 7918384 ASD TEAM BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCI M4 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 13 129 SEGNATI MARCO 7998334 ASD TEAM FINOTTI CICLI TORTONA M4 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 14 502 MAGANIELLO FABRIZIO 868627 ASD VC BRUSASCO M2 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 15 607 RUSSO LORENZO 8112959 BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM CARCA ELMT 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 16 14 CISANA PAOLO 8163467 ASD AUTOFFICINA ITALO M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 17 9 PAVAN STEFANO 8112744 ASD AURANTIA M3 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 18 131 GERBI ADRIANO 8132663 TEAM BIKE PANCALIERI M4 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40



CSI CICLISMO

ELMT

TROFEO AUTO FORNASARI

FORNASARI AUTO 09/08/2025

POZZOLO FORMIGARO ELMT
01 h 30 min 00 sec 60 40

2 2 2

21:35
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 604 DI MOLFETTA ANDREA 8120008 BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM CARCA ELMT  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 2 607 RUSSO LORENZO 8112959 BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM CARCA ELMT  h  30  '  00  '' 40



CSI CICLISMO

M1

TROFEO AUTO FORNASARI

FORNASARI AUTO 09/08/2025

POZZOLO FORMIGARO M1
01 h 30 min 00 sec 60 40

2 2 2

21:35
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 453 CRISCIONE DAVIDE a114213 BIKE4LANGHE M1  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 2 452 VALLE MATTIA a332372 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M1  h  30  '  00  '' 40



CSI CICLISMO

M2

TROFEO AUTO FORNASARI

FORNASARI AUTO 09/08/2025

POZZOLO FORMIGARO M2
01 h 30 min 00 sec 60 40

2 2 2

21:35
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 506 DAN CORNEL VALENTINO 7909829 ASD BIKE TEAM A RUOTA LIBERA M2  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 2 502 MAGANIELLO FABRIZIO 868627 ASD VC BRUSASCO M2  h  30  '  00  '' 40



CSI CICLISMO

M3

TROFEO AUTO FORNASARI

FORNASARI AUTO 09/08/2025

POZZOLO FORMIGARO M3
01 h 30 min 00 sec 60 40

5 5 5

21:35
Copyright 2025 L.G.

 1 15 SANETTI BRUNO at02704364 ASD SANETTI SPORT GRISU' M3  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 2 3 BARRA RAFFAELE 7973382 ASD AURANTIA M3  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 3 13 RIZZI ALESSANDRO 7999335 TEAM LNC JO.WE M3  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 4 14 CISANA PAOLO 8163467 ASD AUTOFFICINA ITALO M3  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 5 9 PAVAN STEFANO 8112744 ASD AURANTIA M3  h  30  '  00  '' 40



CSI CICLISMO

M4

TROFEO AUTO FORNASARI

FORNASARI AUTO 09/08/2025

POZZOLO FORMIGARO M4
01 h 30 min 00 sec 60 40

7 7 7

21:35
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 1 130 PIZZAGALLI ALESSIO 7976607 ASD EUROBIKE M4  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 2 132 DAVI GABRIELE 7914854 SANETTI SPORT VV.F. CUNEO M4  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 3 101 AGU ALESSANDRO 7972310 CICLI CASTAGNONE M4  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 4 109 MARCHISOTTI FABIO cb905480 ASD EFFEBIKE M4  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 5 108 MADEDDU DIEGO 7918384 ASD TEAM BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCI M4  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 6 129 SEGNATI MARCO 7998334 ASD TEAM FINOTTI CICLI TORTONA M4  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 7 131 GERBI ADRIANO 8132663 TEAM BIKE PANCALIERI M4  h  30  '  00  '' 40



CSI CICLISMO

M5+M6

TROFEO AUTO FORNASARI

FORNASARI AUTO 09/08/2025

POZZOLO FORMIGARO M5+M6

01  h  30  '  00  '' 60 40

 38  38  38

Pagina n° 1

21:36

 1 9 RAPACCIOLI GIORGIO cs869623 ASD TMB M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 2 322 TREVISAN SERGIO 7945312 ASD TEAM JO.WE SLP M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 3 33 BEONI FILIPPO 8123412 ASD TEAM JO.WE SLP M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 4 321 TOTA MARCELLO at02088544 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 5 319 BUSCONE RAFFAELE 7998554 ASD STAFFORA TRIATHLON M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 6 303 FERRACIN DARIO 7932841 VIGOR CYCLING TEAM M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 7 307 MORATO GIANLUCA at2706849 ASD FORNASARI AUTO M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 8 302 MERLO MIRCO 7930777 TEAM LNC JO.WE M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 9 6 MANZONI PAOLO 7928359 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 10 7 TAGLIAVACCHE RICCARDO 7929422 ASD TEAM BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCI M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 11 39 VOLPI FAUSTO cp921913 ASD BELGIOIOSO TEAM SCARINI M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 12 35 DESOVANNI STEFANO 7998404 ASD PEDALE GODIASCHESE M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 13 320 GALLONI FABIO 7902191 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 14 36 VILLA NICOLA 7923260 UPT VELO CLUB PONTENURE M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 15 316 BAGNASCO  PAOLO 8123737 CAVIRIO' PRO TEAM ASD M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 16 24 ORLANDO ROBERTO 7987057 ASD TEAM JO.WE SLP M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 17 2 GAGGERO FABIO at02704486 SANETTI - SYSTEM CARS - STEFAN M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 18 34 TOTA ALBERTO at02088543 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 19 304 GORGERI LUCA 250743809 ASD NEW MT BIKE TEAM 2001 M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 20 37 FOSSATI ALBERTO a272420 PEDALE GODIASCHESE M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 21 305 CIOFI PIERLUIGI 250743804 ASD NEW MT BIKE TEAM 2001 M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 22 310 GRAMIGNA GIORGIO 7920923 ASD PEDALE ARQUATESE M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 23 308 CONTI FABRIZIO 7926528 ASD TEAM FINOTTI CICLI TORTONA M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 24 13 ALBERTO ANDREA 7927277 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 25 10 ALBERTO CRISTIANO 7928357 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 26 301 LAVEZZANI GIANCARLO 8160997 ASD TEAM FINOTTI CICLI TORTONA M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 27 12 FINOTTO GIUSEPPE 7912333 TEAM BIKE PANCALIERI M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 28 315 GHISELLINI ALBERTO 8155161 BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM CARCA M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 29 32 MASCHERONI ANDREA at02091025 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40



CSI CICLISMO

M5+M6

TROFEO AUTO FORNASARI

FORNASARI AUTO 09/08/2025

POZZOLO FORMIGARO M5+M6

01  h  30  '  00  '' 60 40

 38  38  38

Pagina n° 2

21:36

 30 38 NOBIS LORENZO 8118728 ASD TEAM FINOTTI CICLI TORTONA M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 31 314 SILVI MARCO a239567 BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 32 317 LAMBERTI FABRIZIO cs869621 ASD PICAR GO M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 33 325 FUCCI SANDRO a108913 A.S.D CIEMME M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 34 336 VEGLIA MAURIZIO 8119974 VIGOR CYCLING TEAM M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 35 326 FINOTTI FABIO 8100107 ASD TEAM FINOTTI CICLI TORTONA M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 36 29 MASULLO MIRKO 8145875 ASD BICICAMOGLI M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 37 311 PEDRETTI RENZO 7958335 ASD TEAM JO.WE SLP M6 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 38 3 FISSORE SERGIO 8128793 TEAM BIKE PANCALIERI M5 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40



CSI CICLISMO

M5

TROFEO AUTO FORNASARI

FORNASARI AUTO 09/08/2025

POZZOLO FORMIGARO M5
01 h 30 min 00 sec 60 40

18 18 18

21:35
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 1 9 RAPACCIOLI GIORGIO cs869623 ASD TMB M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 2 33 BEONI FILIPPO 8123412 ASD TEAM JO.WE SLP M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 3 6 MANZONI PAOLO 7928359 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 4 7 TAGLIAVACCHE RICCARDO 7929422 ASD TEAM BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCI M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 5 39 VOLPI FAUSTO cp921913 ASD BELGIOIOSO TEAM SCARINI M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 6 35 DESOVANNI STEFANO 7998404 ASD PEDALE GODIASCHESE M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 7 36 VILLA NICOLA 7923260 UPT VELO CLUB PONTENURE M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 8 24 ORLANDO ROBERTO 7987057 ASD TEAM JO.WE SLP M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 9 2 GAGGERO FABIO at02704486 SANETTI - SYSTEM CARS - STEFAN M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 10 34 TOTA ALBERTO at02088543 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 11 37 FOSSATI ALBERTO a272420 PEDALE GODIASCHESE M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 12 13 ALBERTO ANDREA 7927277 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 13 10 ALBERTO CRISTIANO 7928357 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 14 12 FINOTTO GIUSEPPE 7912333 TEAM BIKE PANCALIERI M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 15 32 MASCHERONI ANDREA at02091025 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 16 38 NOBIS LORENZO 8118728 ASD TEAM FINOTTI CICLI TORTONA M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 17 29 MASULLO MIRKO 8145875 ASD BICICAMOGLI M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 18 3 FISSORE SERGIO 8128793 TEAM BIKE PANCALIERI M5  h  30  '  00  '' 40



CSI CICLISMO

M6

TROFEO AUTO FORNASARI

FORNASARI AUTO 09/08/2025

POZZOLO FORMIGARO M6
01 h 30 min 00 sec 60 40

20 20 20

21:35
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 1 322 TREVISAN SERGIO 7945312 ASD TEAM JO.WE SLP M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 2 321 TOTA MARCELLO at02088544 REA BIKE-SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 3 319 BUSCONE RAFFAELE 7998554 ASD STAFFORA TRIATHLON M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 4 303 FERRACIN DARIO 7932841 VIGOR CYCLING TEAM M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 5 307 MORATO GIANLUCA at2706849 ASD FORNASARI AUTO M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 6 302 MERLO MIRCO 7930777 TEAM LNC JO.WE M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 7 320 GALLONI FABIO 7902191 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 8 316 BAGNASCO  PAOLO 8123737 CAVIRIO' PRO TEAM ASD M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 9 304 GORGERI LUCA 250743809 ASD NEW MT BIKE TEAM 2001 M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 10 305 CIOFI PIERLUIGI 250743804 ASD NEW MT BIKE TEAM 2001 M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 11 310 GRAMIGNA GIORGIO 7920923 ASD PEDALE ARQUATESE M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 12 308 CONTI FABRIZIO 7926528 ASD TEAM FINOTTI CICLI TORTONA M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 13 301 LAVEZZANI GIANCARLO 8160997 ASD TEAM FINOTTI CICLI TORTONA M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 14 315 GHISELLINI ALBERTO 8155161 BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM CARCA M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 15 314 SILVI MARCO a239567 BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 16 317 LAMBERTI FABRIZIO cs869621 ASD PICAR GO M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 17 325 FUCCI SANDRO a108913 A.S.D CIEMME M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 18 336 VEGLIA MAURIZIO 8119974 VIGOR CYCLING TEAM M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 19 326 FINOTTI FABIO 8100107 ASD TEAM FINOTTI CICLI TORTONA M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 20 311 PEDRETTI RENZO 7958335 ASD TEAM JO.WE SLP M6  h  30  '  00  '' 40



CSI CICLISMO

M7+M8

TROFEO AUTO FORNASARI

FORNASARI AUTO 09/08/2025

POZZOLO FORMIGARO M7+M8

01  h  30  '  00  '' 60 40

 25  25  25
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 1 415 PENCO FULVIO 7925697 ASD TEAM BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCI M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 2 422 FALZONI MAURIZIO 7908084 ASD CYCLING TEAM GARLASCO M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 3 428 GUARINI GABRIELE 250296317 ASD NEW MT BIKE TEAM 2001 M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 4 162 OLMI LUCIANO 7915002 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIERE M8 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 5 412 PANEPINTO ROBERTO a338535 GABETTI - ARDENS CYCLING TEAM M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 6 401 GHILARDINI FABIO a023139 CICLI BETTONI M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 7 404 ACHILLI MARCO a276354 CASILLO MASERATI M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 8 406 GAGGIOLI GERMANO 8106475 ASD TEAM BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCI M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 9 416 ZOPPI MARCO 25743827 ASD NEW MT BIKE TEAM 2001 M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 10 166 GIRALDO ANTONIO cs867928 ASD KRONOS BIKE TEAM M8 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 11 174 CRISTIANI VIRGINIO a236387 A.S.D. BEV-L M8 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 12 421 NUZZO PASQUALE 7910432 ASD BIKE TEAM A RUOTA LIBERA M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 13 423 ROSSI CLAUDIO 7929581 ASD CYCLING TEAM GARLASCO M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 14 153 GIOVATI ROBERTO 7919008 VARZI ASD M8 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 15 417 GILETTA VALTER 7940000 VIGOR CYCLING TEAM M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 16 432 FRANCO STEFANO 7999149 ASD PEDALE GODIASCHESE M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 17 420 GRASSO CRISTIANO 7927265 GC QUINTO AL MARE M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 18 435 MOSCHETTI EMANUELE 7933977 ASD CYCLING TEAM GARLASCO M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 19 418 RIVABELLA PAOLO 8143926 ASD TEAM FINOTTI CICLI TORTONA M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 20 169 MORACCHIATO NATALINO 7908090 ASD SANT'ANGELO EDILFERRAMEN M8 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 21 424 NOLI MASSIMO 7929506 ACSI NAZIONALE ROMA M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 22 161 PARODI MAURIZIO 7922203 ASD TEAM BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCI M8 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 23 171 TRAVERSO MARCO 7935737 CAVIRIO' PRO TEAM ASD M8 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 24 173 MUTI ALBINO 7905542 ASD TEAM BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCI M8 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 25 409 DRAGO FABRIZIO at02704485 ASD SANETTI SPORT GRISU' M7 01  h  30  '  00  '' 40



CSI CICLISMO

M7

TROFEO AUTO FORNASARI

FORNASARI AUTO 09/08/2025

POZZOLO FORMIGARO M7
01 h 30 min 00 sec 60 40

17 17 17

21:35
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 1 415 PENCO FULVIO 7925697 ASD TEAM BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCI M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 2 422 FALZONI MAURIZIO 7908084 ASD CYCLING TEAM GARLASCO M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 3 428 GUARINI GABRIELE 250296317 ASD NEW MT BIKE TEAM 2001 M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 4 412 PANEPINTO ROBERTO a338535 GABETTI - ARDENS CYCLING TEAM M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 5 401 GHILARDINI FABIO a023139 CICLI BETTONI M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 6 404 ACHILLI MARCO a276354 CASILLO MASERATI M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 7 406 GAGGIOLI GERMANO 8106475 ASD TEAM BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCI M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 8 416 ZOPPI MARCO 25743827 ASD NEW MT BIKE TEAM 2001 M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 9 421 NUZZO PASQUALE 7910432 ASD BIKE TEAM A RUOTA LIBERA M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 10 423 ROSSI CLAUDIO 7929581 ASD CYCLING TEAM GARLASCO M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 11 417 GILETTA VALTER 7940000 VIGOR CYCLING TEAM M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 12 432 FRANCO STEFANO 7999149 ASD PEDALE GODIASCHESE M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 13 420 GRASSO CRISTIANO 7927265 GC QUINTO AL MARE M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 14 435 MOSCHETTI EMANUELE 7933977 ASD CYCLING TEAM GARLASCO M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 15 418 RIVABELLA PAOLO 8143926 ASD TEAM FINOTTI CICLI TORTONA M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 16 424 NOLI MASSIMO 7929506 ACSI NAZIONALE ROMA M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 17 409 DRAGO FABRIZIO at02704485 ASD SANETTI SPORT GRISU' M7  h  30  '  00  '' 40



CSI CICLISMO

M8

TROFEO AUTO FORNASARI

FORNASARI AUTO 09/08/2025

POZZOLO FORMIGARO M8
01 h 30 min 00 sec 60 40

8 8 8

21:35
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 1 162 OLMI LUCIANO 7915002 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIERE M8  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 2 166 GIRALDO ANTONIO cs867928 ASD KRONOS BIKE TEAM M8  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 3 174 CRISTIANI VIRGINIO a236387 A.S.D. BEV-L M8  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 4 153 GIOVATI ROBERTO 7919008 VARZI ASD M8  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 5 169 MORACCHIATO NATALINO 7908090 ASD SANT'ANGELO EDILFERRAMEN M8  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 6 161 PARODI MAURIZIO 7922203 ASD TEAM BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCI M8  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 7 171 TRAVERSO MARCO 7935737 CAVIRIO' PRO TEAM ASD M8  h  30  '  00  '' 40

 8 173 MUTI ALBINO 7905542 ASD TEAM BIKEVO MOBILI CASACCI M8  h  30  '  00  '' 40
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